MID ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD

MOTOR CYCLE (OFF-ROAD SECTION)
JIMMY SMYTH MEMORIAL TRIAL

Expert Elite Sponsored by Maztec

Riding No Name Total
93 Paul Abram 36 1st
100 Scott Callaghan 69 2nd

Expert Grade Sponsered by SIL

98 Andrew McCrory 52 1st
95 Alex Lennox 58 2nd
96 Gareth Andrews 59 3rd
97 Jake Hanlon 65 4th
94 Dylan Smyth 83 5th
99 Neil Moore Retired

Semi Expert Grade Sponsored By
Dunmore Off Road Activities

80 Matt Millar 19 1st
89 John Robb 27 2nd
120 Ken Perry 56 3rd
88 Kurtis Bann 59 4th
121 Stuart Lappin 72 5th
82 Aaron Wilson 79 6th
87 Josh Bann 84 7th
85 Adam Dodds 87 8th
86 Scott Harrow 92 9th
79 Paul Mclean 96 10th
84 Alistair Dodds 100 11th
83 Ben Johnston 111 12th

122 Robert Crawford 14 00G



Clubman Grade sponsored by Centra

Riding No Name Total
58 Barry Smyth 8 1st
68 Clive Bailie 21 2nd 25x0s
59 Graham Oneill 21 3rd 24x0s
71 Warren McKee 37 4th
56 Lee Burns 39 5th
74 Jack McWilliams 47 6th
55 Ragner Smith 49 7th
57 Alan Young 53 8th
126 Barry Lawless 54 9th
72 Chris Milliken 74 10th
76 Jeremy McWilliams 80 11th
65 Daneil Anette 83 12th
64 Simon King 89 13th
75 Lewis Watson 108 14th
110 James Oneill 113 15th
61 Andrew Irvine 120 16th

60 Oliver Boland 121 17th



Sportsman Grade sponsored by OHA Motorsport

Riding No
46
5
44
3
26
1
34
27
4
9
35
21
18
30
36
10
38
37
32
43
49
2
16
17
6
22
23
48
45
29

12
8
13
14
42
50

Name
George Robinson
Andrew Kee
Andy Higgins
Robert Jennings
Micah Jones
lan Page
Jonny McCracken
Gary Woods
Keith Lennox
Stephen McKnight
Gary Johnston
Alan Johnston
Tim Oneill
Norman Worthington
Eddie Page
David Glasgow
David Hamill
Lawrence Blackwood
Trevor Cathcart
David Brown
Luke Hanna
Gregory Byrne
Robert Lewis
Jody Patterson
Peter Oneill
Nicky Coulter
Laura Smyth
Rodney Gilmour
Bredan Gormley
Jenny Crawford

Dwayne Thompson
Sophie McMullan
John Dorian
Philip Drennan
Molly Perry
James Davidson

101

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

31x0s
30x0s
30x0s



Riding No Name

78

40
41
47

90 Shannon Smyth
91 Charlie Lawless

Ben Allen

Ollie Gilmour
Ollie Reid
Seth Maxwell

Youth A
Total

87
96
Youth B

78

Youth C

39
47
136

1st
2nd

1st

Winner of Jimmy Smyth Trophy

1st
2nd
3rd



