MID ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD

MOTOR CYCLE (OFF-ROAD SECTION) JIMMY SMYTH MEMORIAL TRIAL

Expert Elite Sponsored by Maztec

Riding No	Name	Total
93	Paul Abram	36 1st
100	Scott Callaghan	69 2nd

Expert Grade Sponsered by SIL

98	Andrew McCrory	52	1st
95	Alex Lennox	58	2nd
96	Gareth Andrews	59	3rd
97	Jake Hanlon	65	4th
94	Dylan Smyth	83	5th

99 Neil Moore Retired

Semi Expert Grade Sponsored By Dunmore Off Road Activities

80	Matt Millar	19	1st
89	John Robb	27	2nd
120	Ken Perry	56	3rd
88	Kurtis Bann	59	4th
121	Stuart Lappin	72	5th
82	Aaron Wilson	79	6th
87	Josh Bann	84	7th
85	Adam Dodds	87	8th
86	Scott Harrow	92	9th
79	Paul Mclean	96	10th
84	Alistair Dodds	100	11th
83	Ben Johnston	111	12th

122 Robert Crawford 14 OOG

Clubman Grade sponsored by Centra

Riding No	Name	Total	
58	Barry Smyth	8	1st
68	Clive Bailie	21	2nd 25x0s
59	Graham Oneill	21	3rd 24x0s
71	Warren McKee	37	4th
56	Lee Burns	39	5th
74	Jack McWilliams	47	6th
55	Ragner Smith	49	7th
57	Alan Young	53	8th
126	Barry Lawless	54	9th
72	Chris Milliken	74	10th
76	Jeremy McWilliams	80	11th
65	Daneil Anette	83	12th
64	Simon King	89	13th
75	Lewis Watson	108	14th
110	James Oneill	113	15th
61	Andrew Irvine	120	16th
60	Oliver Boland	121	17th

Sportsman Grade sponsored by OHA Motorsport

46 George Robinson 1 1st 5 Andrew Kee 3 2nd 44 Andy Higgins 9 3rd 31x0s 3 Robert Jennings 9 4th 30x0s 26 Micah Jones 9 5th 30x0s 1 Ian Page 11 6th 34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th	Riding No	Name	Total			
44 Andy Higgins 9 3rd 31x0s 3 Robert Jennings 9 4th 30x0s 26 Micah Jones 9 5th 30x0s 1 Ian Page 11 6th 34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st	46	George Robinson	1	1st		
3 Robert Jennings 9 4th 30x0s 26 Micah Jones 9 5th 30x0s 1 Ian Page 11 6th 34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16	5	Andrew Kee	3	2nd		
26 Micah Jones 9 5th 30x0s 1 Ian Page 11 6th 34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	44	Andy Higgins	9	3rd	3	1x0s
1 Ian Page 11 6th 34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	3	Robert Jennings	9	4th	3	0x0s
34 Jonny McCracken 11 7th 27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	26	Micah Jones	9	5th	3	0x0s
27 Gary Woods 13 8th 4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	1	Ian Page	11	6th		
4 Keith Lennox 14 9th 9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	34	Jonny McCracken	11	7th		
9 Stephen McKnight 17 10th 35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	27	Gary Woods	13	8th		
35 Gary Johnston 18 11th 21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	4	Keith Lennox	14	9th		
21 Alan Johnston 19 12th 18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	9	Stephen McKnight	17	10th		
18 Tim Oneill 22 13th 30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	35	Gary Johnston	18	11th		
30 Norman Worthington 22 14th 36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	21	Alan Johnston	19	12th		
36 Eddie Page 22 15th 10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	18	Tim Oneill	22	13th		
10 David Glasgow 23 16th 38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	30	Norman Worthington	22	14th		
38 David Hamill 23 17th 37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	36	Eddie Page	22	15th		
37 Lawrence Blackwood 24 18th 32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	10	David Glasgow	23	16th		
32 Trevor Cathcart 25 19th 43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	38	David Hamill	23	17th		
43 David Brown 27 20th 49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	37	Lawrence Blackwood	24	18th		
49 Luke Hanna 27 21st 2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	32	Trevor Cathcart	25	19th		
2 Gregory Byrne 29 22nd 16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	43	David Brown	27	20th		
16 Robert Lewis 29 23rd	49	Luke Hanna	27	21st		
	2	Gregory Byrne	29	22nd		
17 Jody Patterson 29 24th	16	Robert Lewis	29	23rd		
	17	Jody Patterson	29	24th		
6 Peter Oneill 41 25th	6	Peter Oneill	41	25th		
22 Nicky Coulter 50 26th	22	Nicky Coulter	50	26th		
23 Laura Smyth 51 27th	23	Laura Smyth	51	27th		
48 Rodney Gilmour 51 28th	48	Rodney Gilmour	51	28th		
45 Bredan Gormley 67 29th	45	Bredan Gormley	67	29th		
29 Jenny Crawford 101 30th	29	Jenny Crawford	101	30th		
12 Dwayne Thompson Retired	12	Dwayne Thompson		Retired		
8 Sophie McMullan Retired	8	•				
13 John Dorian Retired	13					
14 Philip Drennan Retired	14	•				
42 Molly Perry Retired		· · ·				
50 James Davidson Retired	50	James Davidson		Retired		

		Youth A		
Riding No	Name	Total		
90) Shannon Smyth	87	1st	Winner of Jimmy Smyth Trophy
91 Charlie Lawless		96	2nd	
		Youth B		
78	Ben Allen	78	1st	
		Youth C		
40	Ollie Gilmour	39		1st
41	Ollie Reid	47		2nd
47	Seth Maxwell	136		3rd